
©2017 EB Academic Camps, LLC©2017 EB Academic Camps, LLC©2017 EB Academic Camps, LLC©2017 EB Academic Camps, LLC

NCA Jr. High / January 26-30, 2026

This week
JH News

Dates to Remember

1/23 Priority re-enrollment for 

2026-2027 school year 

continues

1/30 Professional Development- 

no school

2/13  Mid-Winter Break- no 

school

2/16  Presidents Day- no school 

campus closed

Bible:  John 2: Jesus’ First Public Miracle

World History : Byzantine Empire & The Rise of Islam

Life Science:  Flowering Control Lab - Making cut flowers 

last longer, and George Washington Carver, horticulturist.

Language Arts: Poetry Unit

Mathematics: Test Monday - Algebra 1 and Algebra 1/2;   

Test Wednesday - Course 2; Test Thursday - Algebra 

Foundations. Remember that you can do IXL for extra 

credit. (Directions on Google Classroom) 

WA State History:  Ch. 1 - Northwest Geography & Climate

Health:  Nutrition

Music:  Great work this semester Band and VSE 🎸🎺🥁

PE:  Welcome Fitness Assessment  & Dodgeball

Mrs. Anderson: manderson@ncslacey.org

Mrs. Funk: mfunk@ncslacey.org 

Mr. Hall: jhall@ncslacey.org

Mrs. Watkins: pwatkins@ncslacey.org 

Mrs. Myers (Art): amyers@ncslacey.org

Mr. Myers (Music): jmyers@ncslacey.org

Mrs. Cash (PE): pcash@ncslacey.org 
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